-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210139AC
W 38 × H 42 mm
Analog Timers
ATS Series
PRODUCT MANUAL
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.

• 8-pin controller socket: PG-08, PS-08(N), PS-M8
• 11-pin controller socket: PG-11, PS-11(N)
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
ATS ❶ - ❷ ❸ ❹
❶ Plug type
8: 8-pin plug
11: 11-pin plug
❷ Power supply
1: 12 VDCᜡ
2: 24 VACᜠ 50 / 60 Hz, 24 VDCᜡ
4: 100 - 240 VACᜠ 50 / 60 Hz, 24 - 240 VDCᜡ
❸ Time range
1: 0.1 to 1
3: 0.3 to 3
❹ Output
No mark:  Time limit DPDT (2c),
Time limit SPDT (1c) + Instantaneous SPDT (1c)
D: Time limit DPDT (2c)
E: Time limit SPDT (1c) + Instantaneous SPDT (1c)
Time Range
Display part Unit
Range
ATS□-□1□ ATS□-□3□
1S
SEC
0.1 to 1 0.3 to 3
10S 1 to 10 3 to 30
1M
MIN
0.1 to 1 0.3 to 3
10M 1 to 10 3 to 30
1H
HOUR
0.1 to 1 0.3 to 3
10H 1 to 10 3 to 30
Output Operation Mode
For the detailed timing chart for operation output mode, refer to the manual.
The output operation mode differs depending on each model.
  ■ ATS8   ■ ATS11
A Power ON Delay
A1 Power ON Delay 1 (One-shot output)
B Power ON Delay 2
F Flicker (OFF Start)
F1 Flicker 1 (ON Start)
I Interval
A Signal ON Delay
F Flicker (OFF Start)
F1 Flicker 1 (ON Start)
C Signal OFF Delay
D Signal ON/OFF Delay
I Interval
Connections
 Caution
• Refer to the 'specifications' for checking the power supply and control output.
• The ATS11 model:  Be sure to use terminal No. 2 as the common terminal to connect
terminals No. 5, 6, and 7.
Failure to follow this instruction may result in product malfunction.
  ■ ATS8
• Output operation mode: A, F • Output operation mode: A1, B, F1, I
1
2
3
4 5
6
7
8
SOURCE
1
2
3
4 5